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Balance December 1974 

Deposits 

Dinner Money 
Raffle 
Bar 
Donations 

30,615.00 
8,8oo.oo 
3,389.00 

125.00 
42,929.00 

MAPDI GRAS 1975 

~enses , v1'>-Ht- t/Jp f)J Q? -
/- Decorations 

Eqt and Supplies 
Printing and 
}tailing 
Licenses 

- <J:;: f)-0 

$43o.oo 
65.95 

. -~-· . - ~~ .. 
' I . ..· 

··Music 
Food & Drink 
Miscellaneous 

236.86 . 
10.00 

849.59 
9083.65 
175.89 

~o,851.94 

Check to St. Rose·De Lima Hospital 

Total Deposits 
Total "Expenses 
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$43,453.50 

$32,077 .o~.: 

32,000.00 
77.06 

$43,453.50 
h2,851.94 

601.$6 Balance 
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